QUALSTAR CORPORATION
Tel: 805-583-7744
HIGHLIGHTS
 ITE & Medical switching power supply
 High efficiency up to 93%
 P.F.C. function > 0.94
 Built-in 12V / 0.3A fan supply

corners for either Class I or Class II equipment
(8) The fan supply is designed to serve as the source of the additive external fan for the cooling
of the power supply, enabling the full load delivery and assuring the best life span of the
product. Please do not use this fan supply to drive other devices.
This product is not designed for use in critical life support systems,
equipment used in hazardous environment, nuclear control systems or
other such applications which necessitate specific safety and regulatory
standards other than the ones listed in this datashee
* Every effort has been made to keep the information contained in this document current and
accurate as of the date of publication or revision. However, no guarantee is given or implied that
the document is error-free or that it is accurate with regard
reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Qualstar and the Qualstar logo are
registered trademarks of Qualstar Corporation. N2Power and the N2Power logo are trademarks
of Qualstar Corporation. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
MODEL PART NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE
XLMO500-12 400525-05-2 VOUT 12
XLMU500-12 400525-08-6 VOUT 12
XLME500-12 400525-11-0 VOUT 12
XLMO500-15 400525-14-3 VOUT 15
XLMU500-15 400525-15-1 VOUT 15
XLME500-15 400525-16-9 VOUT 15
XLMO500-24 400525-06-0 VOUT 24
XLMU500-24 400525-09-4 VOUT 24
XLME500-24 400525-12-8 VOUT 24
XLMO500-48 400525-07-8 VOUT 48
XLMU500-48 400525-10-2 VOUT 48
XLME500-48 400525-13-6 VOUT 48
N2POWER XLM500 AC-DC SERIES
HIGH-EFFICIENCY ITE & MEDICAL SWITCHING
 NASDAQ:  QBAK
E211115 E469416